SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2017 BOYS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS (START TIME

Fri 25-Aug @Pinnacle 2:15pm WV 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Sat 2-Sep @Coal Ridge 7:00am V/IV 12:00pm-V/2:00pm-JV
Wed 6-Sep @Mullen 74, 4:30pm-V/4:30pm-JV
Sat 9-Sep @Littleton 8:00am V/IV 10:00am-JV/11:30am-V/
Mon 11-Sep Lincoln V/IV 4:30pm-JV/6:00pm-V
Wed 13-Sep @Academy (Broomfield Commons) 2:00pm W/V 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Sat 16-Sep @Lake County 7:00am Vv 11:00am-V

Wed 20-Sep KIPP V/IV 4:30pm-JV/6:00pm-V
Wed 27-Sep @Arrupe Jesuit 4:15pm WV 6:00pm-JV/7:30pm-V
Fri 29-Sep @Jefferson 2:15pm WV 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Wed 4-Oct DSST V/IV 4:30pm-JV/6:00pm-V
Fri 6-Oct Bruce Randolph V/IV 4:30pm-JV/6:00pm-V
Wed 11-Oct Bennett Vv 6:00pm-V

Tue 17-Oct @Colorado Christian 1:00pm V/IV 4:00pm-V/5:30pm-JV
Thur 19-Oct Middle Park V/IV 4:30pm-JV/6:00pm-V

Head Coach: David McKelfresh
Principal: Dr. Shirley Miles
Asst. Principal: Eileen Doolan
Athletic Director: Les Gomez
Superintendant: Michael Clough

GO RAMS!




